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The menu of Bourbon Street Barrel Room from Cleveland includes 19 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on
the menu cost about $11.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Bourbon Street Barrel ioom Menu

Drinks

DRINKS

New Orleans Pastas

MARDI GRAS PASTA

() (]
Cajun & Creole Classics
JOHNNY'S FAMOUS GUMBO

Ingredients Used

SHRIMPS

Aavor Of New Orleans

RATATOUILLE VEGAN ROYAL

4
Po’ Boys
COCHON DE LAIT (BBQ PORK)
POULET (CRISPY CHICKEN)

$13.5

$13.5

$13.0

$12.5
$13.0

Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN
VEGETARIAN

Nola Wraps & More

CANAL STREET CHICKEN WRAP
CRISPY GULF SHRIMP WRAP

Side Dishes

GRITS

SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES
HUSH PUPPIES

LOUISIANA RED BEANS RICE

These Types Of Dishes dre

Being Served
FISH
APPETIZER

JAMBALAYA
CHICKEN

$13.0

$14.5

$6.0
$6.0
$14.5
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Bourbon Street Barrel ioom

2393 Professor Ave, Cleveland, Opening Hours:

Ohio, USA, 44113, United States Monday 16:00-02:00
Tuesday 16:00-02:00
Wednesday 11:00-02:00
Thursday 11:00-02:00
Friday 11:00-02:00
Saturday 11:00-02:00
Sunday 10:00-01:00
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